BIEGUN TOTALNY

Organizator:  OCR Events
Data: 2020-07-05
Miejsce: Gdynia
Dystans: 8 km

Klasyfikacja wg liczby okrazen, czaséw netto.

BIEGUN TOTALNY, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub

1 JELINSKI MATEUSZ 1019 XRUNNERS

2 DZIOBEK LECH 1062 BIEGUN OCR TEAM

3 PASTUSZKA PAWEL 1057 WATAHA

4 KOGUT KAROL 1035 FOREST WORKOUT

5 KARBOWSKI SLAWOMIR 1633 NEXTREME

6 ANTOSIK IGOR 1056

7 CYGANIK MAGDALENA 1061

8 JAKSZEWICZ SLAWOMIR 1002 RMF4RT GLADIATORS

9 DUNAJSKI AREK 1055 GOOD LUCK CLUB PRUSZCZ GD.
10 KALKOWSKA KAROLINA 1020 DIRTY SPARROWS
11 BAKSYBILLA 1448 WOJOWNICZKI LAWA

BIEGUN TOTALNY, K Open

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 CYGANIK MAGDALENA 1061
2 KALKOWSKA KAROLINA 1020 DIRTY SPARROWS
3 BAKSYBILLA 1448 WOJOWNICZKI ILAWA

BIEGUN TOTALNY, M Open

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 JELINSKI MATEUSZ 1019 XRUNNERS
2 DZIOBEK LECH 1062 BIEGUN OCR TEAM
3 PASTUSZKA PAWEL 1057 WATAHA
4 KOGUT KAROL 1035 FOREST WORKOUT
5 KARBOWSKI SLAWOMIR 1633 NEXTREME
6 ANTOSIK IGOR 1056
7 JAKSZEWICZ SLAWOMIR 1002 RMF4RT GLADIATORS
8 DUNAJSKI AREK 1055 GOOD LUCK CLUB PRUSZCZ GD.

BA4SP&RT

|INTELMGENTHE

M-scowosé
GORECZYNO
GDANSK
ZIEBICE
BYDGOSZCZ

GDANSK

83-000

ELBLAG

PRUSZCZ GDANSKI
POZNAN

M-scowos¢
83-000
POZNAN

M-scowos¢
GORECZYNO
GDANSK
ZIEBICE
BYDGOSZCZ

GDANSK
ELBLAG
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI

ZAWODY SPOR

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL

WA

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN

K OPEN
K OPEN
K OPEN

M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN
M OPEN

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

2
(%)
biE

|

oo

WN OSSN oU R WN P2

M. kat

w N =

M. kat

©®~NoOU A WN P

)
~

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
K1
M7
M8
K2
K3

K/M

K1
K2
K3

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

Dystans

96,0 KM
96,0 KM
96,0 KM
88,0 KM
80,0 KM
72,0 KM
72,0 KM
64,0 KM
48,0 KM
48,0 KM
48,0 KM

Dystans

72,0 KM
48,0 KM
48,0 KM

Dystans

96,0 KM
96,0 KM
96,0 KM
88,0 KM
80,0 KM
72,0 KM
64,0 KM
48,0 KM

Okr.

12
12
12
11
10

o oo

okr.

o

okr.

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Netto
07:37:12.95
07:47:16.00
07:53:55.95
07:52:13.65
07:45:56.10
07:48:18.55
07:48:19.15
07:30:40.75
05:04:57.35
07:02:20.20
07:34:04.15

Netto
07:48:19.15
07:02:20.20
07:34:04.15

Netto
07:37:12.95
07:47:16.00
07:53:55.95
07:52:13.65
07:45:56.10
07:48:18.55
07:30:40.75
05:04:57.35

min/km

4:45
4:52
4:56
5:21
5:49
6:30
6:30
7:02
6:21
8:47
9:27

min/km
6:30
8:47
9:27

min/km
4:45
4:52
4:56
5:21
5:49
6:30
7:02
6:21

1/1

km/h
9.2

6.3

km/h
12.6
12.3
12.2
11.2
10.3
9.2
8.5
9.4



